
3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA368 First Student 22-23 Cardinal RG AM

Bus:FS368

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:41 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:18:43
Distance:5.22 mi.

7:41 amSTART Belt Blvd@Terminal Ave(1)
7:45 amSTOP Terminal Ave @ Rucker Ct [N](2)
7:48 amSTOP Pompey Springs Road @ Lauradale Lane [W](3)
7:50 am(stop) Norborne Road @ Rucker Lane [E](4)
7:51 amSTOP Leake Ave @ Orlando Road [SW](5)
7:55 amSTOP McKay Ave @ S Kinsley Ave [SW](6)
7:56 amEND S Kinsley Ave @ Orlando Road [NE](7)
8:00 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(8)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP368 First Student 22-23 Cardinal RG PM

Bus:FS368

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:31 pm
Total Time:16:34
Distance:3.72 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:16 pmSTART S Kinsley Ave @ Orlando Road [W](2)
3:18 pmSTOP S Kinsley Ave @ Leake Ave [NW](3)
3:19 pm(stop) S Kinsley Ave @ McKay Ave [NW](4)
3:19 pmSTOP Leake Ave @ Orlando Road [E](5)
3:24 pm(stop) Rucker Lane @ Norborne Road [S](6)
3:25 pmSTOP Lauradale Lane @ Pompey Springs Road [S](7)
3:27 pmSTOP Pompey Springs Road @ Terminal Ave [E](8)
3:31 pmEND Belt Blvd @ Terminal Ave [W](9)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA852 First Student 22-23 Cardinal RG AM

Bus:FS852

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:8:06 am
End Time:8:15 am
Total Time: 8:39
Distance:0.49 mi.

8:06 amSTART Clarkson Road@Treehaven Dr(1)
8:15 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP852 First Student 22-23 Cardinal RG PM

Bus:FS852

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:32 pm
Total Time:17:57
Distance:0.89 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:17 pmSTART Clarkson Road @ Treehaven Dr [SE](2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA006  Cardinal RG AM

Bus:006-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:36 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:23:08
Distance:0.49 mi.

7:36 amSTART Clarkson Road@Treehaven Dr(1)
8:00 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP006  Cardinal RG PM

Bus:006-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:35 pm
Total Time:20:10
Distance:0.49 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:16 pmSTART Clarkson Road @ Treehaven Dr [N](2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA022  Cardinal RG AM

Bus:022-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:46 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:13:15
Distance:0.42 mi.

7:46 amSTART Clarkson Road@Clarkson Ct(1)
8:00 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP022  Cardinal RG PM

Bus:022-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:35 pm
Total Time:20:00
Distance:0.42 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:16 pmEND Clarkson Road @ Clarkson Ct [E](2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA091 Shuttle A Cardinal RG AM

Bus:091-SOUTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:34 am
End Time:7:45 am
Total Time:10:31
Distance:0.67 mi.

7:34 amSTART Clarkson Road@Margrave Ave(1)
7:45 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA019 Shuttle B Cardinal RG AM

Bus:091-SOUTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:57 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time: 3:00
Distance:0.84 mi.

7:57 amSTART Southwood Pkwy@Tifton Ct(1)
8:00 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP091 Shuttle A Cardinal RG PM

Bus:091-SOUTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:22 pm
Total Time: 7:46
Distance:0.67 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:17 pmSTART Margrave Ave @ Clarkson Road [E](2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP019 Shuttle B Cardinal RG PM

Bus:091-SOUTH (CS)

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:30 pm
End Time:3:33 pm
Total Time: 3:10
Distance:0.84 mi.

3:30 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:32 pmSTART Southwood Pkwy @ Tifton Ct [E](2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA150  Cardinal RG AM

Bus:150-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:41 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:18:58
Distance:0.62 mi.

7:41 amSTART Clarkson Road@Southwood Pkwy(1)
8:00 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP150  Cardinal RG PM

Bus:150-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:33 pm
Total Time:18:58
Distance:0.62 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:17 pmEND Clarkson Road @ Southwood Pkwy [N](2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA242  Cardinal RG AM

Bus:242-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:50 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time: 9:47
Distance:0.93 mi.

7:50 amSTART Alaska Dr@Cooks Road(1)
7:52 amSTOP Allwood Ave @ Warwick Rd [SW](2)
7:53 amSTOP Allwood Ave @ Lovells Road [SW](3)
8:00 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(4)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP242  Cardinal RG PM

Bus:242-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:22 pm
Total Time: 7:20
Distance:0.92 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:16 pmSTOP Lovells Road @ Allwood Ave [E](2)
3:21 pmSTOP Allwood Ave @ Warwick Rd [NE](3)
3:22 pmEND Alaska Dr @ Cooks Road [S]



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA266  Cardinal RG AM

Bus:266-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:51 am
End Time:8:15 am
Total Time:23:40
Distance:1.13 mi.

7:51 amSTART Clarkson Road@Margrave Ave(1)
8:15 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP266  Cardinal RG PM

Bus:266-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:35 pm
Total Time:20:38
Distance:0.69 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:17 pmSTART Margrave Ave @ Clarkson Road [E](2)
3:35 pmEND 1708 Clarkson RD [NW]



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA271  Cardinal RG AM

Bus:271-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:39 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time:20:39
Distance:5.40 mi.

7:39 amSTART 2900 Richmond Hwy S(1)
7:39 amSTOP Terminal Ave @ Hayes St [NE](2)
7:41 amSTOP Terminal Ave @ Zion St [NE](3)
7:42 amSTOP Irvington St @ Hill St [NE](4)
7:45 am(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Shaw Lane [SE](5)
7:46 am(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Chalfont Dr [SE](6)
7:46 am(stop) Hopkins Road@Veterans Ave [SE](7)
7:47 amSTOP Gross Ave @ Cofer Road [NW](8)
7:50 amSTOP Hiden Road @ Yale Ave [E](9)
7:54 amSTOP Lost Lane @ Springton Road [N](10)
8:00 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(11)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP271  Cardinal RG PM

Bus:271-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:37 pm
Total Time:22:54
Distance:6.50 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:18 pmSTART Hopkins Rd @ Shaw Lane [SE](2)
3:18 pm(stop) Hopkins Rd @ Chalfont Dr [SE](3)
3:19 pm(stop) Hopkins Road@Veterans Ave [SE](4)
3:19 pmSTOP Gross Ave @ Cofer Road [NW](5)
3:23 pmSTOP Hiden Road @ Yale Ave [E](6)
3:26 pmSTOP Lost Lane @ Springton Road [N](7)
3:28 pm(stop) Lost Lane @ Hopkins Rd [E](8)
3:31 pmSTOP Hill St @ Irvington St [SE](9)
3:33 pmSTOP Terminal Ave @ Zion St [SW](10)
3:36 pm(stop) 2900 Richmond Hwy S [NW](11)
3:36 pmEND Terminal Ave @ Hayes St [NE](12)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RA354  Cardinal RG AM

Bus:354-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:7:56 am
End Time:8:00 am
Total Time: 3:14
Distance:0.80 mi.

7:56 amSTART Southwood Pkwy@Treehaven Dr(1)
8:00 amDEST Cardinal Elementary(2)



3/3/2023 9:43:41 AM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 370RP354  Cardinal RG PM

Bus:354-SOUTH

Anchor Abbr:370

Anchor Name:Cardinal Elementary Start Time:3:15 pm
End Time:3:18 pm
Total Time: 3:14
Distance:0.80 mi.

3:15 pmORIGIN Cardinal Elementary(1)
3:17 pmSTART Southwood Pkwy @ Treehaven Dr [E](2)


